ICT TEST
12
7.62[0.300]
2.54mm [ .100in] Pitch
4.25mm [ .167in] Travel
J100
Mechanical& Electrical Specification
Working Stroke

Receptacle: R100-01
R Pitch-01 (01 is soldering receptacle)
How To Order
Real Size
5.00[0.197]
Ø1.67[0.066]Ø1.85[0.073]
29.70[1.563]
7.62[0.300] 22.08[0.869]
10.00[0.394]
0.64X0.64
[0.025X0.025]
01-090 03-06001-150 01-200 01-250 02-090 04-090
05-15004-150 04-170 05-064 05-090 05-180 07-150
07-200 07-250 09-06008-090 09-090
10-090
09-150 09-180
09-240 10-050 10-130
14-150
10-150 12-150
14-065 14-090
15-230
14-200 14-250 14-3121 14-3132
15-150
18-130
15-310 16-065 16-090 17-090 18-050
20-150 21-090 22-090 23-090
13-090
18-150 24-090
25-150 27-150 29-180
7.62[0.300]
Ø1.67[0.066]Ø1.85[0.073]